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Группа No 1    12:00    дорожка No  2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СПОТЫКАЙЛО Алексей МОО  0  0  1  V  0  0 0,167 -17 5 6

МИШАКОВ Максим МОС  V  3  1  V  1  V 0,500 4 17 3

ЛАВРУХИН Егор МОС  V  V  2  V  1  3 0,500 3 18 4

СМИРНОВ Вадим МОС  V  V  V  V  1  V 0,833 11 21 2

ЛИЩУК Вадим МОС  2  0  0  0  1  0 0,000 -21 3 7

ПОГОДИН Никита ПЕН  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 24 1

ПЕСКОВ Павел МОС  V  1  V  2  V  1 0,500 1 16 5

Группа No 2    12:00    дорожка No  3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БЛИНОВ Иван МОС  2  1  0  2  V  V 0,333 -4 13 6

ЛИЩУК Илья МОС  V  V  0  2  V  V 0,667 4 18 2

КИСЕЛЕВ Александр МОС  V  1  1  V  1  V 0,500 -2 15 5

ЦЫПИН Иван МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 24 1

ЛЕКОМТ Максим СПБ  V  V  1  3  2  V 0,500 2 18 3

МИЩЕНКО Павел МОО  0  3  V  0  V  V 0,500 -1 15 4

МАЙОРОВ Никита МОО  1  0  3  0  0  1 0,000 -19 5 7

Группа No 3    12:00    дорожка No  5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МОСКАЛЕНКО Кирилл МОС  2  V  V  V  0  0 0,500 -1 14 4

БИБАЕВ Михаил КРМ  V  V  V  3  1  1 0,500 -2 17 5

ТУРТА Максим МОС  2  3  V  2  0  3 0,167 -6 14 6

ШВАРОВ Роман МОС  0  2  0  1  1  2 0,000 -18 6 7

САЛИМОН Пётр МОС  1  V  V  V  2  2 0,500 -1 17 3

ГЛАДИЛИН Михаил МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 24 1

НОВИКОВ Иван МОС  V  V  V  V  V  2 0,833 10 22 2

Группа No 4    12:00    дорожка No  7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ФАДИЕВ Николай МОС  0  V  3  0  1  1 0,167 -13 9 7

ГРИГОРЬЕВ Николай ИВА  V  2  2  0  1  0 0,167 -11 9 6

КОРОЛЕВ Сергей МОО  2  V  V  0  1  1 0,333 -7 12 5

ПАТЯВИН Артемий МОС  V  V  1  0  V  V 0,667 0 17 3

БРУЕР Георгий МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 22 24 1

ИЛЬИН Николай МОС  V  V  V  2  2  V 0,667 8 20 2

НОРМАН Иван МОС  V  V  V  2  0  1 0,500 1 15 4

Группа No 5    12:00    дорожка No  8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЩИНОВ Андрей МОС  1  1  V  2  1  2 0,167 -9 11 6

КАФТАЙКИН Матвей ПЕН  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 24 1

АВЕТИСЯН Артур МОС  V  1  V  V  V  V 0,833 12 21 2

ШКУРДЕЙ Александр МОС  0  0  2  0  V  V 0,333 -9 10 5

СОЛОВЬЕВ Фома МОС  V  3  1  V  3  V 0,500 4 19 3

ФЕДЯНИН Лев МОС  V  1  1  3  V  V 0,500 0 17 4

СЕРЕБРЯКОВ Иван МОО  V  1  0  0  1  1 0,167 -15 7 7
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Группа No 6    12:00    дорожка No  11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БОЙЦЕВ Данила МОС  2  3  1  V  V 0,400 1 14 4

ГИНТВАЙНИС Владислав МОС  V  2  2  V  V 0,600 5 16 3

ХЛЫБОВ Артемий МОС  V  V  2  V  V 0,800 8 18 2

ИГУМНОВ Сергей МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 20 1

ИГНАТЬЕВ Вячеслав САМ  0  1  0  0  1 0,000 -18 2 6

СТЕПАНОВ Андрей МОО  1  0  1  0  V 0,200 -11 6 5

Группа No 7    12:00    дорожка No  12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЗОЛОВКИН Александр МОО  V  V  3  V  1  3 0,500 6 19 4

КОСТИН Артем МОС  1  V  2  V  V  V 0,667 9 19 2

СЕМЕННИКОВ Константин МОС  0  0  2  3  1  1 0,000 -17 7 7

СИМОНОВ Дмитрий СПБ  V  V  V  3  V  2 0,667 5 21 3

РАКИТИН Андрей МОС  0  0  V  V  0  2 0,333 -12 10 6

ЯНОВИЧ Иван МОС  V  1  V  1  V  1 0,500 1 15 5

ПАНЧЕНКО Денис МОС  V  1  V  V  V  V 0,833 8 21 1

Группа No 8    12:00    дорожка No  14

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТОЛМАЧЕВ Глеб МОС  1  3  1  3  V  V 0,333 -5 16 5

МОИСЕЕВ Афанасий МОС  V  2  1  1  V  V 0,500 -1 16 4

ПРОНЬКИН Артём ПЕН  V  V  3  1  V  V 0,667 5 20 3

ТАЙЧЕНАЧЕВ Петр МОС  V  V  V  2  V  V 0,833 11 22 2

МУСТАФИН Ренат МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 24 1

ТЕЛЕШЕВ Василий МОО  3  2  2  2  1  2 0,000 -12 12 7

САМАРЦИЕВ Андрей МОС  2  2  0  0  3  V 0,167 -11 11 6

Группа No 9    12:00    дорожка No  16

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОНДРАТЬЕВ Петр МОС  V  V  V  2  1  1 0,500 3 16 4

ДОЛГОПОЛОВ Иван ЯРО  0  0  V  0  1  3 0,167 -14 8 6

ЗАГУЗОВ Андрей МОС  1  V  V  3  1  V 0,500 0 17 5

БОРОДИН Денис МОС  0  2  2  1  0  0 0,000 -19 5 7

КОРЧАГИН Пётр МОС  V  V  V  V  2  3 0,667 7 21 3

СМИРНОВ Артем МОО  V  V  V  V  V  1 0,833 12 21 1

ИВАНОВ Михаил МОС  V  V  3  V  V  V 0,833 11 23 2

Группа No 10    12:00    дорожка No  17

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПРОШКИН Дмитий МОО  V  V  0  V  V  V 0,833 11 20 2

ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВ Андрей МОС  0  1  1  3  1  1 0,000 -17 7 7

ТИХОНОВ Никита МОС  0  V  1  V  0  0 0,333 -11 9 5

САВИНОВ Ярослав МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 24 1

ЛУКЬЯНОВ Тихон МОС  1  V  3  0  1  1 0,167 -13 10 6

ПОЛУШКИН Федор МОС  2  V  V  2  V  V 0,667 10 20 3

СЕМИЗОРОВ Михаил САМ  2  V  V  0  V  0 0,500 0 14 4
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Группа No 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СОТНИКОВ Роман МОС  V  1  0  1  2  V 0,333 -7 12 5

ДУЛЬМУХАМЕДОВ Тимур МОС  3  0  2  2  0  3 0,000 -14 10 7

ГУСЕВ Ярослав МОС  V  V  2  2  2  V 0,500 4 18 4

ХРОНИН Артём МОС  V  V  V  3  3  V 0,667 9 22 3

ЗЕМЦОВ Тимофей ПЕН  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 24 1

КИРИЛЛОВ Владимир ВЛА  V  V  V  V  0  V 0,833 7 20 2

ЧИГРИНОВ Ян МОО  0  V  1  1  2  2 0,167 -13 10 6

Группа No 12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СЛОКВА Илья МОС  V  0  3  0  V 0,400 -5 11 4

КУЛИКОВ Максим МОС  1  2  3  V  2 0,200 -7 12 5

ЯКУШЕВ Никита МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 20 1

ВАСЕНКОВ Иван МОО  V  V  1  V  V 0,800 5 17 2

МАХАЛОВ Артем ИВА  V  3  2  0  V 0,400 0 13 3

ЖОХОВ Иван ЯРО  3  V  0  2  1 0,200 -8 10 6

Группа No 13

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КАШИРСКИЙ Владислав МОС  1  3  V  V  V 0,600 2 16 4

СУСЕРОВ Дмитрий МОС  V  2  V  2  V 0,600 6 16 3

ФЕДИН Георгий МОС  V  V  V  3  V 0,800 7 19 2

ОВЧИННИКОВ Матвей САМ  1  1  2  1  1 0,000 -14 6 6

АЛКСНИС Георгий МОО  3  V  V  V  V 0,800 8 19 1

ЗАМЫШЛЯЕВ Артём ЯРО  2  0  1  V  1 0,200 -9 8 5

Группа No 14

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЮРЧЕНКОВ Александр МОС  V  V  2  V  V 0,800 7 18 1

ЕВТИХЕЕВ Константин МОС  2  1  2  V  2 0,200 -7 11 6

МАРТЮШЕВ Игорь МОС  3  V  1  V  2 0,400 -2 14 4

ПУШКИН Ярослав СПБ  V  V  V  1  2 0,600 2 15 3

ВОЛДЕЕВ Владимир МОО  0  2  3  V  V 0,400 -3 13 5

ЕРМОЛАЕВ Дмитрий ПЕН  2  V  V  V  3 0,600 3 17 2

Группа No 15

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АНТОНОВ Матвей МОС  0  3  2  3  0 0,000 -12 8 6

БОГУЦКИЙ Михаил МОС  V  V  2  V  V 0,800 7 18 2

ЛЕПЕШКИН Михаил МОС  V  3  3  V  0 0,400 -1 14 4

АТАМАНЕЦ Иван НИЖ  V  V  V  V  2 0,800 7 18 2

КИСЕЛЕВ-СМЕРИЧАНСКИЙ МОО  V  1  0  0  2 0,200 -12 7 5

АБРАМОВ Владислав САМ  V  3  V  V  V 0,800 11 19 1
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 БРУЕР Георгий МОС 1,000 22 24 квалифицирован
2 САВИНОВ Ярослав МОС 1,000 20 24 квалифицирован
2 ЦЫПИН Иван МОС 1,000 20 24 квалифицирован
4 ПОГОДИН Никита ПЕН 1,000 19 24 квалифицирован
5 ГЛАДИЛИН Михаил МОО 1,000 18 24 квалифицирован
6 КАФТАЙКИН Матвей ПЕН 1,000 17 24 квалифицирован
7 ИГУМНОВ Сергей МОС 1,000 15 20 квалифицирован
7 ЯКУШЕВ Никита МОС 1,000 15 20 квалифицирован
9 ЗЕМЦОВ Тимофей ПЕН 1,000 14 24 квалифицирован

10 МУСТАФИН Ренат МОС 1,000 13 24 квалифицирован
11 АВЕТИСЯН Артур МОС 0,833 12 21 квалифицирован
11 СМИРНОВ Артем МОО 0,833 12 21 квалифицирован
13 ИВАНОВ Михаил МОС 0,833 11 23 квалифицирован
14 ТАЙЧЕНАЧЕВ Петр МОС 0,833 11 22 квалифицирован
15 СМИРНОВ Вадим МОС 0,833 11 21 квалифицирован
16 ПРОШКИН Дмитий МОО 0,833 11 20 квалифицирован
17 НОВИКОВ Иван МОС 0,833 10 22 квалифицирован
18 ПАНЧЕНКО Денис МОС 0,833 8 21 квалифицирован
19 КИРИЛЛОВ Владимир ВЛА 0,833 7 20 квалифицирован
20 АБРАМОВ Владислав САМ 0,800 11 19 квалифицирован
21 АЛКСНИС Георгий МОО 0,800 8 19 квалифицирован
22 ХЛЫБОВ Артемий МОС 0,800 8 18 квалифицирован
23 ФЕДИН Георгий МОС 0,800 7 19 квалифицирован
24 АТАМАНЕЦ Иван НИЖ 0,800 7 18 квалифицирован
24 БОГУЦКИЙ Михаил МОС 0,800 7 18 квалифицирован
24 ЮРЧЕНКОВ Александр МОС 0,800 7 18 квалифицирован
27 ВАСЕНКОВ Иван МОО 0,800 5 17 квалифицирован
28 ПОЛУШКИН Федор МОС 0,667 10 20 квалифицирован
29 ХРОНИН Артём МОС 0,667 9 22 квалифицирован
30 КОСТИН Артем МОС 0,667 9 19 квалифицирован
31 ИЛЬИН Николай МОС 0,667 8 20 квалифицирован
32 КОРЧАГИН Пётр МОС 0,667 7 21 квалифицирован
33 СИМОНОВ Дмитрий СПБ 0,667 5 21 квалифицирован
34 ПРОНЬКИН Артём ПЕН 0,667 5 20 квалифицирован
35 ЛИЩУК Илья МОС 0,667 4 18 квалифицирован
36 ПАТЯВИН Артемий МОС 0,667 0 17 квалифицирован
37 СУСЕРОВ Дмитрий МОС 0,600 6 16 квалифицирован
38 ГИНТВАЙНИС Владислав МОС 0,600 5 16 квалифицирован
39 ЕРМОЛАЕВ Дмитрий ПЕН 0,600 3 17 квалифицирован
40 КАШИРСКИЙ Владислав МОС 0,600 2 16 квалифицирован
41 ПУШКИН Ярослав СПБ 0,600 2 15 квалифицирован
42 ЗОЛОВКИН Александр МОО 0,500 6 19 квалифицирован
43 СОЛОВЬЕВ Фома МОС 0,500 4 19 квалифицирован
44 ГУСЕВ Ярослав МОС 0,500 4 18 квалифицирован
45 МИШАКОВ Максим МОС 0,500 4 17 квалифицирован
46 ЛАВРУХИН Егор МОС 0,500 3 18 квалифицирован
47 КОНДРАТЬЕВ Петр МОС 0,500 3 16 квалифицирован
48 ЛЕКОМТ Максим СПБ 0,500 2 18 квалифицирован
49 ПЕСКОВ Павел МОС 0,500 1 16 квалифицирован
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50 НОРМАН Иван МОС 0,500 1 15 квалифицирован
50 ЯНОВИЧ Иван МОС 0,500 1 15 квалифицирован
52 ЗАГУЗОВ Андрей МОС 0,500 0 17 квалифицирован
52 ФЕДЯНИН Лев МОС 0,500 0 17 квалифицирован
54 СЕМИЗОРОВ Михаил САМ 0,500 0 14 квалифицирован
55 САЛИМОН Пётр МОС 0,500 -1 17 квалифицирован
56 МОИСЕЕВ Афанасий МОС 0,500 -1 16 квалифицирован
57 МИЩЕНКО Павел МОО 0,500 -1 15 квалифицирован
58 МОСКАЛЕНКО Кирилл МОС 0,500 -1 14 квалифицирован
59 БИБАЕВ Михаил КРМ 0,500 -2 17 квалифицирован
60 КИСЕЛЕВ Александр МОС 0,500 -2 15 квалифицирован
61 БОЙЦЕВ Данила МОС 0,400 1 14 квалифицирован
62 МАХАЛОВ Артем ИВА 0,400 0 13 квалифицирован
63 ЛЕПЕШКИН Михаил МОС 0,400 -1 14 квалифицирован
64 МАРТЮШЕВ Игорь МОС 0,400 -2 14 квалифицирован
65 ВОЛДЕЕВ Владимир МОО 0,400 -3 13 квалифицирован
66 СЛОКВА Илья МОС 0,400 -5 11 квалифицирован
67 БЛИНОВ Иван МОС 0,333 -4 13 квалифицирован
68 ТОЛМАЧЕВ Глеб МОС 0,333 -5 16 квалифицирован
69 КОРОЛЕВ Сергей МОО 0,333 -7 12 квалифицирован
69 СОТНИКОВ Роман МОС 0,333 -7 12 квалифицирован
71 ШКУРДЕЙ Александр МОС 0,333 -9 10 квалифицирован
72 ТИХОНОВ Никита МОС 0,333 -11 9 квалифицирован
73 РАКИТИН Андрей МОС 0,333 -12 10 квалифицирован
74 КУЛИКОВ Максим МОС 0,200 -7 12 квалифицирован
75 ЕВТИХЕЕВ Константин МОС 0,200 -7 11 квалифицирован
76 ЖОХОВ Иван ЯРО 0,200 -8 10 квалифицирован
77 ЗАМЫШЛЯЕВ Артём ЯРО 0,200 -9 8 квалифицирован
78 СТЕПАНОВ Андрей МОО 0,200 -11 6 квалифицирован
79 КИСЕЛЕВ-СМЕРИЧАНСКИЙ Ар МОО 0,200 -12 7 квалифицирован
80 ТУРТА Максим МОС 0,167 -6 14 квалифицирован
81 ЩИНОВ Андрей МОС 0,167 -9 11 выбывший
82 САМАРЦИЕВ Андрей МОС 0,167 -11 11 выбывший
83 ГРИГОРЬЕВ Николай ИВА 0,167 -11 9 выбывший
84 ЛУКЬЯНОВ Тихон МОС 0,167 -13 10 выбывший
84 ЧИГРИНОВ Ян МОО 0,167 -13 10 выбывший
86 ФАДИЕВ Николай МОС 0,167 -13 9 выбывший
87 ДОЛГОПОЛОВ Иван ЯРО 0,167 -14 8 выбывший
88 СЕРЕБРЯКОВ Иван МОО 0,167 -15 7 выбывший
89 СПОТЫКАЙЛО Алексей МОО 0,167 -17 5 выбывший
90 ТЕЛЕШЕВ Василий МОО 0,000 -12 12 выбывший
91 АНТОНОВ Матвей МОС 0,000 -12 8 выбывший
92 ДУЛЬМУХАМЕДОВ Тимур МОС 0,000 -14 10 выбывший
93 ОВЧИННИКОВ Матвей САМ 0,000 -14 6 выбывший
94 ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВ Андрей МОС 0,000 -17 7 выбывший
94 СЕМЕННИКОВ Константин МОС 0,000 -17 7 выбывший
96 ШВАРОВ Роман МОС 0,000 -18 6 выбывший
97 ИГНАТЬЕВ Вячеслав САМ 0,000 -18 2 выбывший
98 БОРОДИН Денис МОС 0,000 -19 5 выбывший
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страница 3/3

ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

98 МАЙОРОВ Никита МОО 0,000 -19 5 выбывший
100 ЛИЩУК Вадим МОС 0,000 -21 3 выбывший
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